

LEGAL - DISCLAIMER

TRUST HOTEL GUARANTEES YOUR PRIVACY

COLLECTED DATA

The personal data that you voluntarily fill in on this website are handled by TRUST Hotel in conformity with the law of 8 December 1992 concerning personal privacy and the law of 11 December 1998 transposing the guideline 95/46/EG of 24 October 1995 on the protection of individuals with regards to the processing of personal data and on the free movement of such data.

Personal identification details (such as name, address, mobile phone number, gender, date and place of birth, telephone and fax number, e-mail address) are provided to us either by you or are collected through the use of cookies. You accept that TRUST Hotel makes use of cookies.

Cookies are small information files that are automatically saved on the hard disc of your computer in order to facilitate the access to the site and make the navigation easier, faster and more efficient, and in order to individualise this site according to your personal preferences. Cookies cannot be read by a website other than the one that produced them. The configuration of most browsers allows you to accept or to reject cookies as well as to indicate whenever a cookie is used. The rejection of the use of cookies can adversely affect the optimum functioning of the website.

USE OF PERSONAL DATA

Your personal data can be used by TRUST Hotel for the following purposes:

- 1. in order to keep you informed of updates of this website,
- 2. in order to keep you informed of our commercial activities and product promotions, services, events, etc.

TRUST Hotel may use the gathered information for new purposes that have not yet been foreseen within the present privacy policy. In that case we will contact you prior to using your details for these new purposes, in order to keep you informed of changes to our privacy policy and in order to offer you the possibility to modify or erase your personal details.

TRUST Hotel will never pass on or sell the collected data to third parties. If you no longer wish to receive announcements from TRUST Hotel regarding commercial actions or promotions, please inform us by e-mail: info@trusthotel.be. Your details will then be erased from our database, free of charge.

INSPECTION AND CORRECTION OF OUR DATABASE

You have the right to inspect and correct your personal data. Please contact us by e-mail via info@ trusthotel.be if you wish to inspect, erase or alter certain data. If need be you may also demand that incorrect, incomplete or irrelevant data are corrected.

COMMISSION FOR THE PROTECTION OF PRIVACY

If you think that this website is not in conformity with the privacy policy herein specified or with the applicable legislation please contact the Commission for the Protection of Privacy, Waterloolaan 115, 1000 Brussels, www.privacy.fgov.be.